DocuSign Envelope ID: 6926CDAA-4E47-486F-8393-43300DD85F4B

== Employment Security Department

4 WASHINGTON STATE
P.0. BOX 9046, OLYMPIA, WASHINGTON 98507-9046

Amendment No. 3 to ESD Contract K7552

PARTIES: ’ n Other Party Contract Number: KC-356-22
Kitsap County, Washington (County)

Contract Manager CM Telephone CM Email

Kirsten Murray 360-337-7185 kmurray@kitsap.gov

Employment Security Department (ESD)

Contract Manager CM Telephone CM Email

Elaine Stefanowicz 360-890-3774 Elaine.stefanowicz@esd.wa.gov

AMENDMENT: The Parties hereby agree to amend the Contract as follows:

1. Section 3 — Contract Term: The contract end date is extended to June 30, 2024.

This Amendment is effective on the date of mutual execution.

All other terms and conditions of the original contract, including any prior amendments thereto, remain in full
force and effect as previously written. The Parties hereby sign this amendment and acknowledge they each have
the authority to execute the same on behalf of their respective party.

County Date Employment Security Department Date

M}d&:{:——- {0 /7«5[13 (—ﬁoj::l::a Lorlon 10/30/2023

o Name Neme2A891CEDEF384FB...
L\f\aY \0)(\'( @\OxYYtd—o Elizabeth Gordon
Title Title
(. V\(/\\ 4 Executive Director

Washington Employment Security Department - ESD Contract # K7552-03 Page -1-



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6926CDAA-4E47-486F-8393-43300DD85F4B

&;;i}b
,_ y 5 Office of Inspector General
g o~ B P ot

About O1G Reports & Fraud Compliance Laclusions Newsroom Carcers
Publications

Home » Exclusions

Visit our tips page to leam how to best use the Exclusions Database. If you experience technical difficuities, please email the

Exclusions Search Results: Entities

No Results were found for
» Washington State Employment Security Department
i no results are found, this individual or entity (if it is an entity search) is not currently exciuded. Print this Web page for your
documentation
Search Again
Search conducted 9/19/2023 4:29:45 PM EST on OIG LEIE Exclusions database.
Source data updated on 3/8/2023 3:00:00 PM EST

Retum to Search





